XIV Miedzynarodowy Mecz Ptywacki Dzieciecych Druzyn Klubowych z Litwy, Biatorusi i Polski

Bielsk Podlaski, 23.10.2021

Konkurencja 2
23.10.2021 - 9:30

Chtopcéw, 50m dowolny

2005 i mtodsi
Lista startowa

Serial z 15

2 WASILEWSKI Nikodem
3 KOSTIUKOVAS Ernestas
4 SMIETALO Kacper

5 MICH Maksymilian

Seria2z 15

1 VOINILO Tadeusz Kajetan
2 MUCZYNSKI Jakub

3 STANSKI Karol

4 GINSZT Jan

5 BALSYS Mantas

6 STANSKI Bartosz

Seria3z15

1 KISLOWSKI Szymon

2 KATCYN Ervin

3 SURVILA Mindaugas

4 RZEPNIEWSKI Wojciech
5 TRACZEWSKI Szymon
6 WICHROWSKI Michat

Seria4z 15

1 RAKOV Oskar

2 CZYZEWSKI Pawel
3 MISIUK Gabriel

4 CZARKOWSKI Dawid
5 LEWCZUK Igor

6 STACKIEWICZ Filip

Seria5z15

1 TOCZKO Mateusz

2 NIEWINSKI Marcel

3 DEVKS Timofej

4 KRUSZEWSKI Seweryn
5 SEPARIS Artas

6 BONDARUK Jakub

Seria 6z 15

1 NOWOSAD Witold
2 KRYSIUK Konrad
3 PUCZKO Filip

4 JAKUC Olaf

5 RUCZAJ Damian
6 RUCZAJ Dawid

Rok ur.

13  MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
10  Vilniaus MSC

13  MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
06 KS AZS AWF Biata Podlaska

10  Vilniaus MSC

10 Miedzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy
11  MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski

13 KS PUSZCZA Hajnéwka

10  Vilniaus MSC

09 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski

08 Miedzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy
10  Vilniaus MSC

11 Vilniaus MSC

11 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski

07 UKS WAWER Warszawa

12 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski

10  Vilniaus MSC

12 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
10 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
11 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
08 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
11 UKS OMEGA Sokoétka

13 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
13 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
08  Vilniaus MSC
13 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
11 Vilniaus MSC
12 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski

13 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
08 SP,,Na Fali" przy MOSIR w Mi
10 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
13 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
12 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
12 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
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Seria7z 15

1 PUCZKO Denis

2 KANCEVICIUS Kajus

3 TOMASZEWSKI Filip

4 BRZEZINSKI Ksawery
5 KALINOWSKI Grzegorz
6 STOLAREWSKI Iwo

Seria8z 15

1 STOLAREWSKI Igor
2 MILLER Jakub

3 SYCIOVAS Karolis
4 KULAK Szymon

5 MIKULIONIS Karolis
6 TROCKI Bartosz

Seria9z15

1 LEVICKIS Mykolas

2 HAJDUCZENIA Wiktor
3 PROSINSKI Igor

5 PIESZKO Adrian

6 WASILEWSKI Marcel

Serial1l0z 15

1 SZERAMIEWICZ Pawet
2 SKIEPKO Mikotaj

3 MODZELEWSKI Oliwier
4 DEBSKI Szymon

5 GORSKI Maciej

6 GRALA Piotr

Seriall z 15

1 KACKOVSKIJ Modestas
2 DANKIEWICZ Kasjan

3 IGNATOWICZ Jakub

4 RESZUTA Maksymilian
5 SAPKOWSKI Michat

6 KUTYLO Dawid

Seria 12 z 15

1 STANKUS Justas

2 PRYCZYNICZ Maksymilian
3 KIJKOVSKI Robert

4 JELINSKI Olaf

5 RUDCZYK Filip

6 GRIGAITIS Benas

Seria 13z 15

1 KOTOWSKI Jakub

2 SISKO Michail

3 VOSYLIUS Gabrielius
4 KLIUKAS Aras

5 GOLAWSKI Wojciech
6 GRYZLOV Jegor
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MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
Vilniaus MSC

SP ,,Na Fali" przy MOSIR w Mi
UKS Butterfly tomza

SP ,,Na Fali" przy MOSIR w Mi
KS PUSZCZA Hajnéwka

KS PUSZCZA Hajnéwka

MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
Vilniaus MSC

UKS OMEGA Sokétka

Vilniaus MSC

Miedzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy

Vilniaus MSC

UKS OMEGA Sokétka

UKS Butterfly tomza

UKS OMEGA Sokétka

MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski

Miedzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy
KS PUSZCZA Hajnéwka

UKS Bultterfly tomza

UKS Bultterfly tomza

MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
UKS Butterfly tomza

Vilniaus MSC

MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
UKS OMEGA Sokotka

UKS OMEGA Sokotka
Miedzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy
Miedzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy

Vilniaus MSC

KS PUSZCZA Hajnéwka
Vilniaus MSC

KS PUSZCZA Hajnéwka
UKS Bultterfly tomza
Vilniaus MSC

UKS Butterfly tomza
Vilniaus MSC

Vilniaus MSC

Vilniaus MSC

KS PUSZCZA Hajnéwka
Vilniaus MSC

52.68
50.74
46.51
48.22
50.97
55.49

45.34
42.55
41.22
41.60
43.79
45.79

40.61
4041
39.35
4051
4111

37.60
37.08
36.72
36.88
37.08
37.92

36.08
33.56
33.10
33.27
34.30
36.28

32.59
3161
31.44
31.50
31.80
32.75

31.15
30.82
30.61
30.71
30.95
31.16
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Serial4z 15
1 MICHALOWSKI Sebastian 08 UKS OMEGA Sokotka 30.17
2 JARZECKI Jacek 06 KS PUSZCZA Hajnéwka 29.38
3 GIRINSKAS Kajus 06  Vilniaus MSC 28.32
4 SZESZEL Tomasz 07 MKS Juvenia Biatystok 29.00
5 CIMALONSKAS Armandas 08 Vilniaus MSC 29.84
6 DARMETKO Igor 08 UKS Butterfly tomza 30.17

Serial5z 15
1 TUROWSKI Pawet 07 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 26.66
2 PANASIUK Marcin 06 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 24.70
3 STEPANOV Kiril 05 Vilniaus MSC 23.71
4 MASALSKI Gabriel 05 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 23.95
5 TROTA Domantas 05 Vilniaus MSC 25.12
6 ZAVECKAS Ignas 06  Vilniaus MSC 27.57
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